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w3 A.Le Coq 62. Muhu Viina regatt 2019/ A. Le Coq 62nd

Moonsund Regatta 2019
Kardla-Haapsalu-Kuivastu-Roomassaare-Parnu
Kalevi Jahtklubi, Parnu Jahtklubi
13.07.2019 - 20.07.2019

Race Results
ESTLYS II

1. Parnu lithirada/ inshore ESTLYS II
Results [20/07/2019 00:55:47]

Start: 19/07/2019 14:05:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Custom ToT

Overall F|n|sh Overall

EST

- 371 Centaur Risto Riim 1,1850 14 50 47 00:45:47  00:54:15
) W EsT 73 Efg DefaVu | oot KIK 1,1500 14:;;3:11 00:48:11 = 00:55:25 2,00
3 W EST 61 Eg’; Fanatic ?;TasEt';e KIK 12350 | 4:;8:50 00:45:50  00:56:36 3,00
4 W EST 65 Eg’l Tessa Alar Ivanson | KIK 1,2350 14;316 00:46:16 = 00:57:08 4,00
5 W EST |89 gg\é‘} Piloilleri 3 ’L*Sirl‘(e"v'a” ROPK 1,1800 4;;3: 4o | 00:48:46  00:57:33 5,00
6 B EST 63 ES’; Brigitta ng]ﬂa” PIK 1,060 4;2:54 00:47:54 | 00:57:46 6,00
7 W EST 70 Eg’g Liliann '\B";Jrgtgv SMS 11750 4:;2: 4o | 00:49:46 | 00:58:29 7,00
g M EST 68 Efg Nora Lii Ular Janes | PIK 12320 4;2:50 00:47:50  00:58:56 8,00
o M esT 67 DT seabid 1OV kK 11820 0 00:50:11 | 00:59:19 9,00
10 B EST 72 E% Windwalker | Priit Jirioja | PIK 1,2020 14;2:24 00:50:24  01:00:35 10,00
11 . EST 82 Eg’g Ell Margus Hiet = SMS 1,1800 14;?:30 00:51:30  01:00:46 11,00
12 ST 71 ESI Pohjataht | Tanel Kurs | PIK 1,1420 14;&35 00:53:35  01:01:12 12,00
13 W EST 84 gf’; Planeer g;arlr;on KIK 1,1880 14:;(73:01 00:52:01  01:01:48 13,00
14 S EST 62 Efg Sly Marit Murd | PIK 1,1490 14;& 4g 0053148 | 01:01:49 14,00
15 = FST 57 EST 57  Pinta Guido Grass | SMS 1,1190 15:-(')-8:36 00:55:36 = 01:02:13 15,00
16 Ml EsT 80 D7 mik Mehis Ottis | KIK 1,1450 14;8:56 00:54:56  01:02:54 16,00
17 W EST 64 gfg Venus Taavi Talvik | KIK 1,2300 14;‘6’:22 00:51:22 | 01:03:11 17,00
18 W EST 75 gfg Porgataja | Laur Kelder | TIK 1,200 4;&51 00:51:51  01:03:15 18,00
19 == FIN 88 |ji.  Donna ok sps 11670 |, 10 o 00:54:40  01:03:48 19,00
20 B EST 60 Ei’g Ex-Lady E:;?kfer PIK 1,1550 15:;8: 4o | 00:55:42 | 01:04:20 20,00
21 Wl EST 59 Eg’g Temper Harri Murd | PIK 1,1510 15:;‘13:22 00:56:22  01:04:53 21,00
2 et 87 B azuma Tit Ao | KIK 1,1360 .. "0 00:57:24  01:05:12 22,00

944 ! 15:02:24
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666
RUS
630
EST
822
EST
718
EST
920
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725
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680
EST
700

Neva
Sinaya Ptica
Alis Cafo
Chili

Hilja

New Deal
Christlyn

Helin

Aleksei
Antonov
Dmitriy
Dyakov
Priit Videvik
Tonu
JOesaar

Villem
Reinaas

Toomas Jogi

Toomas
Kaaret

Ular Mark

Strelna
SPb RYC

Toila JK

Saadjarve
Kalevi JK

HIK
KIK
TIK

KIK

1,1530
1,1550
1,1390
1,1800
1,1300
1,1580
1,1500

1,2130

+0
15:01:37
+0
15:01:50
+0
15:06:04
+0
15:04:40

DNC
DNC
DNC

DSQ

00:56:37

00:56:50

01:01:04

00:59:40

01:05:17

01:05:39

01:09:33

01:10:24

23,00
24,00
25,00
26,00
31,00
31,00
31,00

31,00



